Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

3,076

2,696

R$
527.00

01-08-2016

01-08-2016

01-08-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NA
LIMPEZA DO
TERRENO DO
CENTRO SOCIAL
DA COMUNIDADE
DE JUTAI - LAGO
DO CAPANA
GRANDE.




